MIRACLE	BUILDERS, CO.			^{INI} Vol. <u>M85</u> Pi	age <u>F</u>
NETT .	(State of incorporation,)	corporatio	on, hereinafter called	l grantor,
AEIL A.	SKOOG and JENNIFER	M. SKOOG, h	usband and wife		
all that real prop	Derty situated in <u>Kla</u>	amath	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Lot 4, Block	2, MIRACLE MANOR,	in the Count	County, Sta	ite of Oregon, descr	ibed as:
		THIS INSTRUMENT	T Dame		
		PARTICULAR USE	T DOES NOT GUARANT MAY BE MADE OF T	EE THAT ANY	
		COURTBED []].	AS DECTORING	TE PROPERTY	
and covenant(s) t	that grantor is owner of t	He above deseri	APPROPRIATE CITY OF DECEMPTION	DR COUNTY	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEE ATTACHE	D EXHIBIT "A"	WED USES.	except
		JUL MITAONE	D EXHIBIT "A"		
and will warrant	and defend the same ana	ingt all associate			
These	and defend the same aga	mist an persons	who may lawfully c	laim the same, excep	ot as show
•••	ind actual consideration i	for this transfer	is\$_8,000.00		
				1943년 - 2017년 1월 1943년 1971년 - 1971년 1 1971년 1971년 197	
Signed by	authority of the Boo	rd - t D		a galan. Na agin panang atau ta	
<u>C 18rh</u>	authority of the Boa day.of <u>January</u>	In of Directo	rs, with the seal	of said corporat	ion affix
) '			PT 4	Ω	
		By_	Horing fe	2 yellen	Pr
		By	Warien)	D. Kour	
TATE OF OREGO	ON, County of Klama	ath) ss.	Toma	Se
Danua	12 -		_/ \$\$.		
1	<u>y_~~, 198</u>				
Personally a	ppeared <u>Addrey</u> e <u>president</u> y	Les all	len + Warren	D. Krouse .	
ixed to the foreg	orrog instrument is the c	corporate seal o	f said corporation a		and that t
trument to be its	said corporation	by authority o	of its Board of Dir	ectors; and he ack	nent was nowledge
ę. D.			1		
icial Sel		Before	me: Ausar		1er /
The course	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		Notary Public My commissio		2/ 00
The dollar amo	unt should include cash s subject or which the pu	n plus all encur		ni expires: 6	1-08
	Includes other areas		· / = ========.		184 B. L. B. L. L. C.
consists of or	includes other propert includes other propert Indicate which)	y or value, add	the following: "H	owever, the actual	considera
consideration. [Indicate which)		- Miciliped 3	vilicin is part of t	he/the w
MINANT T DEED	(CORPORATION)	STATE OF	OREGON,		
		County of_) <u>ss</u>	~
тс)	l certi	fy that the Within in) Istrument was receiv	1 (1)
16		on the	d	ay of	red for red
		at	6-1-1		
·····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Records o	f Deeds of said Court	
Recording Return	nto: Q Taxes! IIFER SKOOG	Witnos	-, o clock will and	f Deeds of said Court	

By

74-17 (8-71)

3

Deputy

ς.

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:

1. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated : June 23, 1942 Recorded : August 1, 1942 Book: 149 Page: 42 In favor of : Pacific Telephone and Telegraph Co. For : Pole line over the SE¹₄NW¹₄

2. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Miracle Manor.

3. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, Recorded : August 7, 1978 Book: M-78 Page: 17190

> STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of

This will be an an international property of the supervised states of t
on this 12th day of February A.D. 19 85
at o'clock M, and duly
recorded in Vol. M85 of Deeds
Page2191
EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
By Him Amith Deputy
Fee 9.00

. 2192